1
TC43
LINEAR BUILDING BLOCK –
VOLTAGE REFERENCE, DUAL OP AMP,
DUAL COMPARATOR WITH SHUTDOWN MODE
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The TC43 is a mixed-function device combining two

■ Consumer Products
■ Replacements for Discrete Components
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package  Temp. Range
TC43COR 16-Pin SOIC (Narrow) 0°C to +70°C
TC43CPR 16-Pin Plastic DIP (Narrow) 0°C to +70°C
TC43EOR 16-Pin SOIC (Narrow) – 40°C to +85°C
TC43EPR 16-Pin Plastic DIP (Narrow) – 40°C to +85°C
TC43EV Evaluation Kit for TC43
TC43CPR
TC43EPR
1